
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11673 11449 11215 10978 10710 10536 10381 10234 10136 10056 10004 10004 10033 10032 9817 9538 9519 9799 10152 10476 10743 11057 11289 11470 265,771
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 864

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 682 671 661 652 646 641 637 637 639 639 625 608 606 624 647 667 684 689 689 689 16,165
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 682 671 661 652 646 641 637 637 639 639 625 608 606 624 647 667 684 689 689 689 16,165
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 682 671 661 652 646 641 637 637 639 639 625 608 606 624 647 667 684 689 689 689 16,165
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,241
TBINU1 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 5,041
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 682 671 661 652 646 641 637 637 639 639 625 608 606 624 647 667 684 699 699 699 16,318
JMAHU1 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 10,729
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 682 671 661 652 646 641 637 637 639 639 625 608 606 624 647 667 684 699 699 699 16,318
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 3,299
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 212 200 200 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,230
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 212 200 200 211 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,230
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 115 114 113 106 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 108 108 108 2,588
PAKABK1B 115 114 113 106 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 108 108 108 2,588
PAKABK3A 115 114 114 106 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 109 108 108 2,598
PAKABK3B 115 114 114 106 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 109 108 108 2,597
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 347 328 313 304 299 294 294 297 297 279 257 257 276 305 338 360 360 360 360 8,183
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 347 328 313 304 299 294 294 297 296 279 257 257 276 305 338 360 360 360 360 8,182
PGPSBK3A 124 112 107 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,444
PGPSBK3B 123 112 107 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,442
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 207 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,176
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 207 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,176
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 185 138 121 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 203 202 202 4,225
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 185 138 121 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 203 201 201 4,221
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 185 138 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 203 201 201 4,220
SGRIGT21 167 155 146 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,444
SGRIGT22 161 137 122 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,673
SGRIGT23 161 137 122 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,673
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 331 295 283 269 257 251 247 243 243 245 245 231 215 214 230 252 277 295 346 346 346 7,511
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 342 326 317 311 307 307 309 309 288 266 264 287 317 355 355 355 355 355 8,188
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 342 326 317 310 306 306 309 309 288 264 264 287 317 349 349 349 349 349 8,080
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 341 326 312 302 296 291 291 294 294 274 250 250 273 303 334 346 346 346 346 7,925
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 342 326 312 302 296 291 291 294 294 274 252 250 273 303 335 348 348 348 348 7,960
YPKA 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 13,848
PLPSGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 2,808
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,440
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 747
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
TMGR 4 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 301
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
SYPS 1 100 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 929
SIHY 1 150 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 135 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 12 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 13 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1030 1086 1070 1307 1575 1749 1904 2051 2149 2229 2281 2281 2252 2253 2453 2655 2664 2468 2133 1809 1542 1228 1362 1281 36,170

TOTAL GEN 11552 11328 11094 10857 10589 10415 10260 10113 10015 9935 9883 9883 9912 9911 9696 9417 9398 9678 10031 10355 10622 10936 11168 11349 262,867
*** CENG U4 - TAAC TEST

16-Dec-12
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11446 11402 11380 11484 11562 11601 11604 11584 11539 11477 11339 11212 11130 11249 11695 12391 12380 12361 12276 12164 11996 11857 11634 11477 265,771
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 864

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 16,165
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 16,165
JMJGU3 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 689 689 689 689 689 16,165
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 261 260 260 6,241
TBINU1 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 211 210 210 5,041
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,318
JMAHU1 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 447 448 447 447 10,729
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,318
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,299
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,230
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,230
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 108 108 108 108 109 113 113 112 109 108 108 107 105 108 114 123 123 123 123 117 117 115 113 108 2,588
PAKABK1B 108 108 108 108 109 113 113 112 109 108 108 107 105 108 114 123 123 123 123 117 117 115 113 108 2,588
PAKABK3A 108 108 108 108 109 113 113 112 109 108 108 107 105 108 114 127 126 127 129 117 118 115 113 108 2,598
PAKABK3B 108 108 108 108 109 113 113 112 109 108 108 107 105 108 114 126 126 126 129 117 118 115 113 108 2,597
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,183
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,182
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 98 98 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 107 130 130 130 130 130 130 128 101 95 2,444
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 98 98 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 107 130 130 130 130 130 130 126 101 95 2,442
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,176
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,176
SGB3GT31 202 202 202 202 211 213 213 213 204 202 202 189 170 197 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 202 4,225
SGB3GT32 201 201 201 201 211 213 213 213 204 201 201 189 170 197 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 202 4,221
SGB3GT33 201 201 201 201 210 213 213 213 204 201 201 188 170 197 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 202 4,220
SGRIGT21 130 130 130 130 130 132 133 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 146 217 217 217 217 201 211 171 137 130 3,444
SGRIGT22 90 90 90 90 90 94 95 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 123 217 217 217 217 201 211 168 105 90 2,673
SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 94 95 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 123 217 217 217 217 201 211 168 105 90 2,673
SKSPBK1 346 346 346 346 350 350 350 350 347 346 346 334 316 342 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 345 7,511
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,188
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 8,080
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,925
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,960
YPKA 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 577 13,848
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 2,808
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,440
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 65 30 48 30 30 30 30 30 30 747
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 138 125 113 100 0 0 0 0 301
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 137 125 112 100 0 0 0 0 300
SYPS 1 35 0 0 80 100 100 100 100 100 73 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 929
SIHY 1 136 130 105 130 150 150 150 150 150 130 65 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 135 1,683
BSIA 1 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 13 10 13 12 14 14 14 14 14 12 12 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 9 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 1305 1249 1271 1267 1189 1150 1147 1167 1212 1274 1312 1289 1371 1252 1056 944 955 958 959 971 939 900 1117 1274 36,170

TOTAL GEN 11325 11281 11259 11363 11441 11480 11483 11463 11418 11356 11218 11091 11009 11128 11574 12270 12259 12240 12155 12043 11875 11736 11513 11356 262,867
*** CENG U4 - TAAC TEST




